
Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

1

2
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4

5
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18
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22
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24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111436

110795

110087

138391

113872

130250

133278

125997

119523

110832

117376

128892

134867

136045

101974

115446

140499

114910

117713

135072

120969

101070

103898

139304

117833

103028

119172

100656

119014

135324

133076

107171

127778

137431

100523

106816

133285

122877

114441

123782

106858

100311

110328

113719

105693

App
No

PB185

RB034

PB071

RB089

PB145

AG196

AG323

PB378

PB355

RR112

PB212

RB042

PB323

NJ370

AG150

QE210

NJ555

PB369

RR130

AG261

NJ452

RR050

PB309

PB164

RR056

RR091

NJ486

PB229

PB176

RB043

AA645

PB252

AA077

PB376

NJ345

RR069

PB328

PB014

PB136

PB228

RR131

AG501

RR132

PB307

RR040

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

HARASHARAN

SRINIVAS

SHIVAKUMAR

ARUNA JYOTHI

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

PRASHANTKUMAR

SHOBHA

SUDHEER KUMAR KONDGULI

JAYALAXMI G

SHIVARAJA

MAHESH

NAGARATNA

RAMALINGAMMA

BALAVANTRAYA

SHIVUKUMAR

SRIDEVI

SUPRIYA LATA

GURURAJ

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

RAMULU

UJWALA 

DEEPAK

VIJAYALAXMI

RACHOTI

WASEEM AHMED

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR A

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SUJATA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

NAGURU MASTANA MEERAVALLI

SHEELARANI S

SHRIKANT R A

S NETHRAVATHI

Candidate Name

3B

2B

3B

SC

3B

GM

3B

3B

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

3B

3B

2A

CAT-1

GM

2A

3B

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

3B

2B

2A

2A

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

GM

3B

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

3A

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PH HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 W HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-MAY-86

21-JUL-88

01-JUN-87

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

01-FEB-88

25-DEC-91

15-NOV-84

03-JUN-87

23-JUN-87

22-JUL-87

01-AUG-87

23-JAN-90

05-NOV-90

20-JUN-86

30-AUG-86

10-AUG-87

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

07-FEB-86

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

02-OCT-86

06-APR-87

01-JUN-86

01-AUG-87

04-OCT-87

04-FEB-82

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

15-JUN-88

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

07-JUN-86

12-JUL-86

24-DEC-87

19-MAY-88

DOB

74

73

73

71

71

70

69

69

69

69

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

Score

General
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

126100

101575

139902

106206

101055

126689

114157

112858

113134

101284

110824

106423

135817

130926

119350

137049

138883

113284

119419

108567

139669

132536

136172

131922

140217

134931

112270

114522

123516

100898

117954

112441

113021

137650

103087

120445

109868

137090

131366

138399

123923

119782

109081

102207

134663

App
No

PB354

HD205

QE186

PB220

FC439

RR042

PB198

PB180

NJ281

HD218

HD292

AG061

PB419

AA634

RB091

RB085

AG443

PB270

PB205

NJ391

AG135

HD208

PB277

RR084

AA797

AG493

AG157

AA616

PB124

HD207

PB345

PB278

HD173

HD290

HD257

PB169

PB155

RB060

RR081

RB046

PB362

RB074

RB070

HD204

HD175

Reg
No

SAVITRI

M SACHIN

VIJAYKUMARI 

GEETANJALI

VEERESH

MARGARET SUMALATHA K 

SIDRAMAPPA

CHANNAVEERAPPA NAGNOOR

MANJUNATH C

SHIVAPUTRA

NANDINI T S

SRIDHAR A

MAGGI MARGRATTE

DEVAPPA

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SHEEBA SUHASINI

MOHAMMED ABDUL ALEEM

SUNILKUMAR

AMARESH HANAMANT

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

RAMEEZ RAJA

MARIA SANTOSH

RAJESHWRI R

RAVI KUMBAR

TULJARAM

MAHESH

MOHAMMAD SHAIKH ISMAIL

SURYAKIRAN

SANTOSH

VISHWANATH S N 

GOPAL 

THOMAS S B

JOY PRISCILLA

VINODKUMAR

LAXMIKANT

SHARANA BASAVA

NETRAVATHI

HANMANTHA

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SIVANANDA

SHARANABASAWA HIREMATH

MAHESHNATH

PRAVEENKUMAR

Candidate Name

2A

3B

SC

2A

3B

3B

2A

3B

3B

ST

GM

2A

3B

ST

SC

SC

CAT-1

2B

3B

3B

3B

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

2B

SC

3B

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

GM

2A

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

Category

 K W HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 HK

 R PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

24-AUG-88

31-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

10-JUL-90

05-OCT-85

29-OCT-85

05-MAY-87

30-MAR-92

20-JUN-83

08-JUN-84

23-NOV-84

21-JUL-87

02-MAR-89

14-JUL-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

24-FEB-92

15-AUG-83

01-FEB-84

10-JUL-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-87

25-MAY-87

28-AUG-87

05-FEB-88

01-JUN-89

02-MAY-90

23-DEC-81

01-SEP-82

20-FEB-83

27-JAN-85

01-APR-86

01-JUN-86

24-JUL-86

01-MAR-87

15-AUG-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-79

09-JUL-81

01-JUN-85

22-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

DOB

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

Score

General
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

121731

126347

100300

110372

131709

116805

111958

136242

113181

101313

117636

133259

120039

138989

119477

119370

118854

128195

100670

137464

117857

125129

127234

128048

126031

140298

116726

124471

127880

100163

123514

122448

127941

105391

130910

115202

103776

125137

124666

122218

112259

115516

107526

121321

131382

App
No

HD139

FC206

RB057

HD174

RB056

PB144

RR071

RB035

HD212

RB039

RR044

AA686

RB088

PB294

HD297

RB090

HD289

RB068

RR102

RB103

NJ503

RB084

RR087

PB222

KK100

RR075

RB080

HD214

PB359

PB384

PB377

PB112

PB306

PB174

HD304

PB179

PB417

RR137

RB028

AA727

PB125

HD215

HD298

AA668

HD151

Reg
No

SHIVAKUMAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

DANIEL D 

SANGAMESHWARA

SHARANAPPA

SHERENE SHILPA RANI

SRIKANTHN

GOUTAMKIRAN

MANJUNATH G

KUMAR NAIK L N 

BHOURAMMA

JYOTHI

MAHANTAPPA

T KRISHNA

KAVITHA R

SUDARSHAN PAUL

KAMAL

FIROJ KHAN

ROHAN KUMAR V

PUSHPALATHA O

SAGAR

SHEKSHAVALI K

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SHIVUKUMAR B CHINIWAL

SHARADAMMA YAKKARANAL

SOMSINGH

GIRISH KAMSHETTY

RAMESH

SHREEDHAR

AVINASH

PREETI

VINAY RAJ

SUHASHINIE

MAMIT KUMAR

SUDHAKER

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

SUNIL

ABDUL AZEEM

HANOCK

NELSON

ARJUN

AKASH

Candidate Name

3B

2A

2B

3B

SC

2A

GM

SC

SC

ST

SC

2A

SC

2A

2A

SC

3B

CAT-1

2B

3B

ST

SC

2B

3B

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

2A

2A

SC

SC

2A

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

2B

3B

GM

SC

3B

Category

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

27-FEB-87

10-FEB-88

01-MAY-84

01-JUN-85

01-DEC-85

10-APR-86

12-JUN-86

02-NOV-86

27-NOV-87

01-APR-88

14-MAY-89

03-JUN-89

01-OCT-84

10-APR-85

01-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

10-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

06-AUG-87

05-MAY-91

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-92

22-MAR-82

19-MAY-85

22-JUN-85

01-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

22-JUN-86

05-OCT-86

28-MAY-87

14-OCT-87

31-OCT-87

06-FEB-89

17-DEC-89

01-MAR-90

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-82

02-MAR-83

12-FEB-86

13-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

01-MAY-87

DOB

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Score

General
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Sl
No

135920

103055

102437

100921

112674

100305

128469

139160

115340

102335

137146

130752

106659

120658

100425

136887

129094

115820

109839

108545

101230

125947

137154

106301

110673

139011

105676

118727

109784

115962

137826

127246

124825

105861

114643

128930

101796

102073

125932

134537

134619

112141

107688

119144

139481

App
No

RR109

RB054

HD279

PB129

RR039

HD229

FC593

HD210

HD118

HD155

AG023

PB109

HD206

PB194

AG453

PB094

PB322

HD272

HD189

NJ164

NJ223

RR006

RB083

PB240

HD181

PB409

RR128

RR092

PB264

RB037

PB283

RR061

PB215

AG454

PB408

PB379

PB117

AG008

HD305

PB186

AG292

RR108

HD278

HD267

RB102

Reg
No

RAMESH U 

YALLAPPA

NAGESH

SHIVANAND

TIPPESWAMY G C 

IRFAN

SUREKHA

CHINTHAN MUKKA

KIRANKUMAR

PANKAJA

CHRISTOPHER

RAJSHEKAR

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ASHWINI

GOVIND

NAGENDRA

MOHAN 

PRIYANKA

BASAVARAJ

PRIYA MANI

SHAMBULINGASHA J

SONIYA P

TABASSUM SULTANA

NAGARAJA S E

PRAMOD KUMAR

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

MAQBOOL NAWAZ

MANJULA BOMMANAHALLI

RAGHAVENDRA 

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

RAVI KUMAR

RINKY ROSELINE

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

GEETA

MAREPPA

BASAVARAJ K

SUDARSHAN

SIMON

SRIKANT

CHANDRASHEKAR

AMBREESH

BENNY BARAK

PREETI PRATHIBHA

Candidate Name

2A

2A

3B

3B

CAT-1

2B

3A

CAT-1

SC

GM

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

3A

SC

2A

SC

SC

ST

3B

3B

CAT-1

2B

2A

2A

3A

SC

2B

SC

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

GM

SC

CAT-1

2A

3B

SC

3B

GM

Category

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

10-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

01-AUG-88

22-OCT-88

08-NOV-88

27-APR-89

20-SEP-90

22-MAY-91

01-JUN-84

03-JUL-84

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

12-AUG-86

20-JUL-87

05-AUG-87

01-JUN-88

02-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

09-JUN-90

03-JUN-91

13-JUL-91

05-MAR-83

05-JUN-83

10-JUL-85

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

20-JUN-86

28-JUL-86

12-AUG-86

01-JUN-87

02-JUL-88

30-JAN-89

09-JAN-81

12-JUN-83

01-FEB-84

12-JUL-84

16-MAY-85

19-JUN-85

07-SEP-85

18-JUL-86

20-NOV-86

23-MAY-87

03-JUN-87

DOB

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 5 of 22

Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Sl
No

134078

134372

103913

115484

112507

100617

109908

124613

114575

111498

117788

141044

128003

125565

140510

136029

132461

138846

130301

133318

135438

120209

140023

136572

113692

124647

115463

140784

102830

135530

110417

114928

139888

113322

106108

116385

125907

132351

138064

107810

128664

109722

140873

109887

127973

App
No

PB249

RB087

RB092

PB256

PB265

HD117

AA521

PB329

PB343

HD245

RR118

HD149

PB410

PB261

RR274

RB096

PB342

PB003

HD269

PB296

RB055

HD259

RR077

AA896

PB302

PB099

FC292

RB061

RB031

PB171

PB011

PB305

PB372

RR038

PB316

FC605

FC293

HD191

HD177

HD299

NJ273

PB308

PB273

HD217

PB206

Reg
No

MANJUNATH PATIL

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

RAFEEQ

PUTTATAYAMMA

MARY

SHANTHVEERAPPA

SUVARNA

MANJUNATHSWAMY

DONALD

AMARESHWARA

SUMMAYYA ABAREEN

YUVARAJU O V

IBHRAHIM KHAN

AMARGUNDESHWARI

DEVARAJ B

KIRAN

JAYSINGH

SIDDALINGAPPA

MAHADEVAPPA R 

SHASHWATHA KUMARA M

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

ASHAPAK

AMITKUMAR 

BHIMASHANKER

SANGANABASAPPA

ASHIRWAD STEPHEN

JEMIMA

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

PARAMESHWAR

SANGAMESH

CHANNABASAVA G M

SHRIKANTH G

JAIBHARTI

FRANKLEY CAMBEL

RASHMI H D

JAGADISH

IMRAN KHAN

SANTOSH

ZOHEB HUSSAIN

OMKAR

LOHAR MAHESH

Candidate Name

3B

ST

SC

2A

2B

2B

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

2B

SC

2B

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

SC

2B

GM

3B

ST

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

ST

ST

2A

3B

SC

3B

2B

SC

2B

SC

2A

Category

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 HK

 W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

28-SEP-87

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

10-APR-81

05-MAY-81

05-MAY-81

29-JUN-84

10-JUL-84

25-JAN-85

01-JUN-85

05-SEP-86

24-APR-87

27-JUN-87

01-NOV-87

01-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

29-MAR-89

06-DEC-76

11-MAY-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-84

22-MAR-86

15-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

16-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

21-APR-90

02-APR-83

30-JUN-83

21-DEC-83

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

13-JUN-86

14-AUG-86

30-SEP-86

10-OCT-86

18-FEB-87

20-MAY-88

30-MAY-88

06-APR-89

14-JUL-82

28-OCT-82

15-AUG-83

DOB

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

Sl
No

115390

116075

120551

105968

124572

109707

105950

112803

107832

140972

126955

105564

108348

127260

136059

126804

127882

120394

104745

113647

117727

104209

135856

101103

109099

139994

133217

136856

105544

111520

124953

124510

121030

121490

116294

115924

139580

125936

134505

130305

107455

111734

136923

128317

136824

App
No

PB076

PB157

PB142

HD184

AG383

HD270

HD161

PB380

AG308

AG161

PB421

PB688

AG003

RB048

PB361

RR048

HD294

PB371

PB096

HD273

PB689

PB375

PB134

PB204

RB098

AG297

QE094

PB298

AG025

HD288

RB063

HD247

HD017

AG036

PB140

RB029

RR051

FC405

HD255

RR133

HD134

HD274

PB077

HD256

AG281

Reg
No

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

GALGE GEETARANI 

CHANDRAPPA O

KHADARKHAN 

TAJODDIN

SOPHIA

MANJUNATHA A

NAVEEN KUMAR

VIJAY MITRA

KIRANKUMAR IRANGUDI

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

CHETAN S SAJJAN

RAMESH NAIK

ASHWINI

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

PRIYANKA

KUPENDRA

VEERESH

VISHAL

RAMESH

SANTOSH

MALLAYYA

SHIVALINGESHWAR

RAGHAVENDRA 

GABRIEL

PRAVEENKUMAR

DASHARATH

SURESH

TEJASWINI

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

RADHA G

GANGAMMA

BHAVANA C

UMESHA S

HARISH

VANI

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

ANANDSHEEL

REETA

MAHESH

SRIKANT

PRADEEPKUMAR

Candidate Name

SC

SC

SC

GM

ST

2B

GM

3B

2A

SC

SC

3B

SC

2A

2A

SC

ST

3B

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

3B

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

ST

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

GM

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

21-FEB-86

26-APR-86

01-JUN-86

05-JUN-86

15-AUG-87

14-JAN-88

05-JUL-90

18-FEB-93

27-MAR-85

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

16-DEC-85

10-JUN-86

27-SEP-86

01-JUN-87

04-NOV-87

05-JUN-90

23-SEP-81

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

13-JUL-84

01-JUL-85

05-OCT-85

16-JUN-86

26-MAR-87

06-JUN-87

11-JAN-88

26-APR-88

26-MAY-89

25-OCT-89

12-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JAN-91

01-JUN-81

21-JAN-83

18-MAR-83

05-JUN-84

12-JUL-85

23-AUG-85

DOB

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

Sl
No

110254

102451

101263

131123

122786

127102

120945

110395

119960

115097

136269

135379

123547

100741

132616

129314

113220

110454

119640

135874

107827

103190

104177

132135

112809

123749

137182

117266

102351

113728

107521

130605

120659

124749

113306

111687

123630

101941

137546

114506

131494

123155

112677

102435

100861

App
No

PB131

RB032

PB381

AA065

PB399

AA547

HD284

HD282

PB208

PB089

AA647

FC265

HD140

PB300

AG095

AA676

RB027

PB394

HD221

RB086

HD176

PB159

RB065

HD249

RR055

HD225

RB071

PB148

HD235

PB062

FC574

HD258

NJ207

PB325

PB139

PB258

HD143

HD203

RB097

HD293

PB166

PB073

PB165

PB259

HD222

Reg
No

SHARANA BASAPPA

RAGHAVENDRA

DEEPTI DIVAKAR

SUNIL KUMAR

VINOD

NAGABHUSHANA O

SULOCHANA

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

CHRISTOPHER

NAGAPPA

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

PRAMODINI

SHARANAPPA

SHEELA J 

FATHIMA

BRIZIT NEETA

MD JAVEED PASHA

SHANT KUMAR

RAVI

RACHANNA

MOHAMMED SHAFI

SANDEEP

VEERESHA K

MD TOUSEEF ALI KASHEEF

MAGESHWARI M

MAHESH

MOHAN

AMIT KUMAR

SUNILKUMAR

ANAND

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

VINOD KUMAR B K

NAWAZ ALI

GUNDAPPA

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

NITIN BASOLE

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

MD NAZEER KHUSRO ANSARI

MD FAHEEMUDDIN

Candidate Name

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

ST

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

SC

2B

3B

2B

3B

3B

2A

CAT-1

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

3B

SC

2A

3B

SC

SC

SC

2B

CAT-1

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

2B

Category

 HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 HK

Hor - Res

18-FEB-86

01-JUN-86

18-MAY-88

18-AUG-88

01-JAN-92

18-JUL-83

18-OCT-83

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

28-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

31-JUL-92

10-JUL-86

30-AUG-86

01-DEC-86

13-JUN-87

06-DEC-87

06-AUG-85

30-MAY-86

23-MAR-87

14-SEP-87

02-OCT-87

30-MAY-88

12-AUG-88

04-DEC-90

20-JUN-91

12-AUG-84

19-JAN-86

12-JAN-88

01-JAN-90

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

02-MAY-85

01-JUN-85

22-AUG-85

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

01-MAY-89

03-SEP-93

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

18-FEB-86

25-SEP-86

DOB

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

Sl
No

137091

123912

106620

101609

124352

101433

122010

101967

133568

100611

106173

101287

118014

134771

138091

128624

129775

128042

107385

110031

120866

115569

103528

132387

128810

106552

131520

120285

107704

115397

109962

139270

137539

129356

125978

116952

136924

114293

123991

129636

116147

115955

126864

125263

120802

App
No

PB219

RB073

AG015

HD167

HD183

HD168

HD227

PB119

RR054

AG220

PB402

HD166

HD119

HD236

RR070

RR034

HD262

HD135

HD253

HD162

HD562

PB197

PB213

HD180

HD137

AG124

HD160

HD303

HD192

HD154

HD198

PB326

PB083

AA791

PB338

HD300

HD132

HD186

HD209

HD241

AG057

AA493

HD265

HD237

HD127

Reg
No

TARASING

ASHWINI

KANAKAPPA

BANGARI

EJAJ AHAMED

SANTOSH

MD FAROOQ ALI

ABDUL KALEEM ATTAR

SHEKHAR NAIK

ASHA

SYED ALTAF PASHA

MAHADEV

RAJKUMAR

MOHD SHAREEF

MANJUNATH M

ASHOK

VINAYAK 

JYOTHI RANI

PUNIT KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

VEERESH SIMPI

DAFI UR RAHAMAN ANSARI

RABEKA 

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

RATNADEEP

RAMESH HARIJANAGUDIHINDAL

DATTURAJ

ABHILASH

NAGNATH

SHIVAKUMAR

MARY

MANJULA

SHAIK NAWAZ

SANTOSH

SUNIL KIRAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SANGEETA

SHALOM JOY

RAVI KUMAR S

SUJAY KUMAR

SABASTIN JOY

AMRAPALI

PANDURANG

Candidate Name

SC

SC

SC

2A

GM

2A

CAT-1

2A

SC

SC

2B

2A

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

2B

3B

3B

3B

3B

SC

ST

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

2B

3B

SC

3B

SC

3B

2A

GM

3B

SC

CAT-1

Category

 HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 PH HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

07-JUN-87

25-MAY-90

01-DEC-82

01-JAN-84

13-DEC-85

01-JUL-86

10-JUN-87

05-DEC-87

01-JUN-88

28-JUL-88

25-DEC-90

10-JUL-80

01-JAN-83

01-MAY-85

01-JAN-86

14-MAY-86

01-JAN-87

24-JAN-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-83

05-NOV-83

03-NOV-84

07-JAN-87

01-JUN-91

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

21-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

24-JUL-87

02-DEC-87

03-MAR-90

04-APR-77

19-JAN-76

24-NOV-82

15-JUN-84

28-JUL-84

01-JUN-87

25-MAY-88

24-MAR-88

22-JUN-86

27-JUN-87

06-MAY-88

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-84

DOB

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

28

28

28

28

27

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

Sl
No

135383

107689

120894

107884

124318

118391

129762

App
No

HD242

PB103

HD234

HD250

PB192

HD156

HD280

Reg
No

PRASHANTKUMAR

MONAMMA

MOHD IMRAN

KAMALNATH

MANZOOR PATEL

VIDYASAGARKAKRE

PRAVEENKUMAR

Candidate Name

SC

2A

2B

ST

2B

SC

3B

Category

 K HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

25-NOV-86

01-JUN-79

09-JUL-82

12-JUN-86

31-JAN-87

01-JUN-87

08-MAY-88

DOB

27

26

26

23

22

21

15

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

130250

110832

128892

101974

115446

117713

135072

117833

119172

119014

122877

110328

105693

126100

139902

106206

126689

110824

135817

119350

137049

138883

140217

103087

131366

126347

100300

111958

133259

120039

119370

117857

116726

127941

130910

125137

124666

128469

102335

100425

109839

101230

137154

106301

115962

App
No

AG196

RR112

RB042

AG150

QE210

RR130

AG261

RR056

NJ486

PB176

PB014

RR132

RR040

PB354

QE186

PB220

RR042

HD292

PB419

RB091

RB085

AG443

AA797

HD257

RR081

FC206

RB057

RR071

AA686

RB088

RB090

NJ503

RB080

PB306

HD304

RR137

RB028

FC593

HD155

AG453

HD189

NJ223

RB083

PB240

RB037

Reg
No

ARUNA JYOTHI

SHOBHA

JAYALAXMI G

NAGARATNA

RAMALINGAMMA

SRIDEVI

SUPRIYA LATA

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

UJWALA 

VIJAYALAXMI

SUJATA

SHEELARANI S

S NETHRAVATHI

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

GEETANJALI

MARGARET SUMALATHA K 

NANDINI T S

MAGGI MARGRATTE

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SHEEBA SUHASINI

RAJESHWRI R

JOY PRISCILLA

NETRAVATHI

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SHERENE SHILPA RANI

BHOURAMMA

JYOTHI

KAVITHA R

PUSHPALATHA O

SHARADAMMA YAKKARANAL

PREETI

SUHASHINIE

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

SUREKHA

PANKAJA

ASHWINI

PRIYANKA

PRIYA MANI

SONIYA P

TABASSUM SULTANA

MANJULA BOMMANAHALLI

Candidate Name

GM

SC

3B

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

2A

SC

SC

3B

SC

3A

2A

SC

2A

3B

GM

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

2A

2A

2B

GM

2A

SC

SC

ST

3B

SC

3B

2A

SC

3A

GM

3A

SC

3B

CAT-1

2B

SC

Category

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-87

25-DEC-91

03-JUN-87

01-AUG-87

23-JAN-90

30-AUG-86

10-AUG-87

07-FEB-86

10-JUN-86

06-APR-87

15-JUN-88

12-JUL-86

19-MAY-88

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

10-JUL-90

29-OCT-85

23-NOV-84

02-MAR-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

24-FEB-92

28-AUG-87

24-JUL-86

01-JUN-90

27-FEB-87

10-FEB-88

10-APR-86

14-MAY-89

03-JUN-89

01-JUN-86

05-MAY-91

22-JUN-85

14-OCT-87

06-FEB-89

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

08-NOV-88

22-MAY-91

12-AUG-86

02-AUG-88

09-JUN-90

13-JUL-91

05-MAR-83

28-JUL-86

DOB

70

69

67

67

67

66

66

65

65

65

63

62

62

62

62

62

61

60

60

60

60

60

59

58

58

57

57

56

56

56

55

55

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

51

51

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

WOMEN

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Sl
No

105861

114643

128930

139481

109908

124613

111498

125565

132461

110417

125907

138064

105968

112803

127882

104745

124510

121490

116294

115924

134505

111734

101263

120945

100741

129314

113220

110454

137182

124749

131494

123912

101609

100611

128042

132387

128810

137539

129356

123991

129636

125263

107689

App
No

AG454

PB408

PB379

RB102

AA521

PB329

HD245

PB261

PB342

PB011

FC293

HD177

HD184

PB380

HD294

PB096

HD247

AG036

PB140

RB029

HD255

HD274

PB381

HD284

PB300

AA676

RB027

PB394

RB071

PB325

PB166

RB073

HD167

AG220

HD135

HD180

HD137

PB083

AA791

HD209

HD241

HD237

PB103

Reg
No

RINKY ROSELINE

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

GEETA

PREETI PRATHIBHA

PUTTATAYAMMA

MARY

SUVARNA

SUMMAYYA ABAREEN

AMARGUNDESHWARI

JEMIMA

JAIBHARTI

RASHMI H D

GALGE GEETARANI 

SOPHIA

ASHWINI

PRIYANKA

TEJASWINI

RADHA G

GANGAMMA

BHAVANA C

VANI

REETA

DEEPTI DIVAKAR

SULOCHANA

PRAMODINI

SHEELA J 

FATHIMA

BRIZIT NEETA

MAGESHWARI M

SHEELA

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

ASHWINI

BANGARI

ASHA

JYOTHI RANI

RABEKA 

RITA ROSELEEN

MARY

MANJULA

SANGEETA

SHALOM JOY

AMRAPALI

MONAMMA

Candidate Name

CAT-1

SC

3B

GM

SC

3B

SC

2B

SC

3B

2A

SC

GM

3B

ST

SC

SC

CAT-1

GM

SC

SC

SC

3B

3B

CAT-1

SC

2B

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

3B

3B

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

2A

Category

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 W PH HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Hor - Res

30-JAN-89

09-JAN-81

12-JUN-83

03-JUN-87

29-JUN-84

10-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

01-NOV-87

29-MAR-89

21-DEC-83

30-SEP-86

18-FEB-87

21-FEB-86

15-AUG-87

27-SEP-86

04-NOV-87

26-MAY-89

12-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JAN-91

18-MAR-83

18-MAY-88

18-OCT-83

31-JUL-92

30-AUG-86

01-DEC-86

13-JUN-87

04-DEC-90

07-DEC-91

03-SEP-93

25-MAY-90

01-JAN-84

28-JUL-88

24-JAN-87

01-JUN-91

22-JUL-80

04-APR-77

19-JAN-76

25-MAY-88

24-MAR-88

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-79

DOB

51

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

47

47

47

46

46

45

45

44

43

43

43

43

42

42

41

41

40

40

40

39

38

37

36

35

35

34

33

32

31

30

30

29

28

26

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

125997

136045

101974

115446

117713

120969

103898

103028

119172

135324

100523

122877

114441

123782

106858

139902

101284

130926

119350

137049

119419

132536

112270

114522

112441

113021

137650

120445

121731

116805

117636

138989

119370

137464

125129

128048

116726

125137

124666

131382

103055

102437

100921

128469

115340

App
No

PB378

NJ370

AG150

QE210

RR130

NJ452

PB309

RR091

NJ486

RB043

NJ345

PB014

PB136

PB228

RR131

QE186

HD218

AA634

RB091

RB085

PB205

HD208

AG157

AA616

PB278

HD173

HD290

PB169

HD139

PB144

RR044

PB294

RB090

RB103

RB084

PB222

RB080

RR137

RB028

HD151

RB054

HD279

PB129

FC593

HD118

Reg
No

NINGARAJ

MAHESH

NAGARATNA

RAMALINGAMMA

SRIDEVI

GURURAJ

UMESH SADALAPURE

RAMULU

UJWALA 

RACHOTI

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

SUJATA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

VIJAYKUMARI 

SHIVAPUTRA

DEVAPPA

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SUNILKUMAR

SHIVAKANT

TULJARAM

MAHESH

VISHWANATH S N 

GOPAL 

THOMAS S B

VINODKUMAR

SHIVAKUMAR

SHARANAPPA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

MAHANTAPPA

KAVITHA R

ROHAN KUMAR V

SAGAR

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHARADAMMA YAKKARANAL

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

AKASH

YALLAPPA

NAGESH

SHIVANAND

SUREKHA

KIRANKUMAR

Candidate Name

3B

3B

SC

SC

2A

GM

3B

CAT-1

SC

3B

3B

3B

CAT-1

GM

3B

SC

ST

ST

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

2A

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

2A

SC

2A

SC

3B

SC

3B

3B

2A

SC

3B

2A

3B

3B

3A

SC

Category

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

22-JUL-87

01-AUG-87

23-JAN-90

30-AUG-86

01-AUG-88

01-JUN-91

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-85

15-JUN-88

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

01-JUN-89

08-JUN-84

14-JUL-89

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-89

02-MAY-90

27-JAN-85

01-APR-86

01-JUN-86

01-MAR-87

01-JUN-86

01-DEC-85

01-APR-88

01-OCT-84

01-JUN-86

06-AUG-87

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-92

22-JUN-85

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

01-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

10-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

08-NOV-88

20-SEP-90

DOB

69

67

67

67

66

66

66

65

65

64

63

63

63

63

62

62

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

RURAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

102335

120658

100425

129094

115820

110673

105676

115962

103913

124613

114575

111498

117788

140023

136572

113692

102830

114928

113322

127973

120551

124572

109707

127260

126804

120394

109099

139994

105544

111520

124953

121030

121490

139580

125936

130305

102451

122786

127102

110395

119960

136269

135379

129314

113220

App
No

HD155

PB194

AG453

PB322

HD272

HD181

RR128

RB037

RB092

PB329

PB343

HD245

RR118

RR077

AA896

PB302

RB031

PB305

RR038

PB206

PB142

AG383

HD270

RB048

RR048

PB371

RB098

AG297

AG025

HD288

RB063

HD017

AG036

RR051

FC405

RR133

RB032

PB399

AA547

HD282

PB208

AA647

FC265

AA676

RB027

Reg
No

PANKAJA

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ASHWINI

NAGENDRA

MOHAN 

NAGARAJA S E

BASAVARAJA H

MANJULA BOMMANAHALLI

NAVEENKUMAR

MARY

SHANTHVEERAPPA

SUVARNA

MANJUNATHSWAMY

SHASHWATHA KUMARA M

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

SANGANABASAPPA

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

LOHAR MAHESH

SURESHKUMAR

CHANDRAPPA O

KHADARKHAN 

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

MALLAYYA

SHIVALINGESHWAR

PRAVEENKUMAR

DASHARATH

SURESH

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

RADHA G

UMESHA S

HARISH

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

RAGHAVENDRA

VINOD

NAGABHUSHANA O

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

NAGAPPA

MARUTI AMAJI

SHEELA J 

FATHIMA

Candidate Name

GM

3B

3A

2A

SC

2A

3A

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

3B

SC

SC

ST

CAT-1

3B

2A

SC

ST

2B

2A

SC

3B

3B

2A

SC

ST

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

ST

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

2B

Category

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

Hor - Res

22-MAY-91

29-JUN-86

12-AUG-86

05-AUG-87

01-JUN-88

05-JUN-83

20-JUL-85

28-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-84

25-JAN-85

01-JUN-85

05-SEP-86

15-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

02-APR-83

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

15-AUG-83

15-AUG-85

26-APR-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-85

05-OCT-85

06-JUN-87

11-JAN-88

26-APR-88

25-OCT-89

12-MAY-85

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-92

18-JUL-83

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-89

30-AUG-86

01-DEC-86

DOB

53

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

50

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

RURAL

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Sl
No

119640

107827

103190

137182

117266

120659

124749

101941

137546

114506

112677

123912

106620

100611

107385

120866

103528

132387

106552

131520

120285

107704

109962

137539

129356

116952

123991

120894

App
No

HD221

HD176

PB159

RB071

PB148

NJ207

PB325

HD203

RB097

HD293

PB165

RB073

AG015

AG220

HD253

HD562

PB213

HD180

AG124

HD160

HD303

HD192

HD198

PB083

AA791

HD300

HD209

HD234

Reg
No

MD JAVEED PASHA

RAVI

RACHANNA

MAGESHWARI M

MAHESH

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

NITIN BASOLE

MALLIKARJUN

ASHWINI

KANAKAPPA

ASHA

PUNIT KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

DAFI UR RAHAMAN ANSARI

RABEKA 

ANANDA HIREMATH

RATNADEEP

RAMESH HARIJANAGUDIHINDAL

DATTURAJ

NAGNATH

MARY

MANJULA

SANTOSH

SANGEETA

MOHD IMRAN

Candidate Name

2B

3B

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

3B

2B

3B

3B

3B

SC

ST

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

SC

2B

Category

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

Hor - Res

06-DEC-87

30-MAY-86

23-MAR-87

04-DEC-90

20-JUN-91

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

01-MAY-89

20-NOV-83

25-MAY-90

01-DEC-82

28-JUL-88

01-JUN-88

05-NOV-83

07-JAN-87

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-81

21-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

02-DEC-87

04-APR-77

19-JAN-76

15-JUN-84

25-MAY-88

09-JUL-82

DOB

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

36

36

35

35

34

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

26

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 15 of 22

Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111436

110795

110087

138391

133278

125997

119523

110832

128892

134867

136045

140499

114910

117713

120969

101070

103898

139304

117833

100656

119014

135324

107171

137431

100523

106816

133285

122877

114441

123782

106858

100311

110328

126100

139902

101055

114157

112858

101284

106423

130926

108567

139669

132536

134931

App
No

PB185

RB034

PB071

RB089

AG323

PB378

PB355

RR112

RB042

PB323

NJ370

NJ555

PB369

RR130

NJ452

RR050

PB309

PB164

RR056

PB229

PB176

RB043

PB252

PB376

NJ345

RR069

PB328

PB014

PB136

PB228

RR131

AG501

RR132

PB354

QE186

FC439

PB198

PB180

HD218

AG061

AA634

NJ391

AG135

HD208

AG493

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

HARASHARAN

SRINIVAS

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

PRASHANTKUMAR

SHOBHA

JAYALAXMI G

SHIVARAJA

MAHESH

BALAVANTRAYA

SHIVUKUMAR

SRIDEVI

GURURAJ

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

DEEPAK

VIJAYALAXMI

RACHOTI

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SUJATA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

NAGURU MASTANA MEERAVALLI

SHEELARANI S

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

VEERESH

SIDRAMAPPA

CHANNAVEERAPPA NAGNOOR

SHIVAPUTRA

SRIDHAR A

DEVAPPA

AMARESH HANAMANT

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

RAVI KUMBAR

Candidate Name

3B

2B

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

2A

GM

2A

3B

3B

2A

2A

SC

3B

2A

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

GM

3B

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

3B

2A

3B

ST

2A

ST

3B

3B

3B

2A

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-MAY-86

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

01-FEB-88

25-DEC-91

03-JUN-87

23-JUN-87

22-JUL-87

05-NOV-90

20-JUN-86

30-AUG-86

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

07-FEB-86

02-OCT-86

06-APR-87

01-JUN-86

04-OCT-87

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

15-JUN-88

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

07-JUN-86

12-JUL-86

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

05-OCT-85

05-MAY-87

30-MAR-92

08-JUN-84

21-JUL-87

14-JUL-89

10-JUL-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

05-FEB-88

DOB

74

73

73

71

69

69

69

69

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

112270

100898

117954

112441

113021

120445

109868

137090

131366

119782

102207

134663

121731

126347

100300

131709

116805

113181

101313

117636

133259

120039

138989

128195

100670

125129

128048

140298

116726

124471

100163

123514

105391

115202

124666

122218

112259

107526

121321

131382

103055

102437

100921

112674

100305

App
No

AG157

HD207

PB345

PB278

HD173

PB169

PB155

RB060

RR081

RB074

HD204

HD175

HD139

FC206

RB057

RB056

PB144

HD212

RB039

RR044

AA686

RB088

PB294

RB068

RR102

RB084

PB222

RR075

RB080

HD214

PB384

PB377

PB174

PB179

RB028

AA727

PB125

HD298

AA668

HD151

RB054

HD279

PB129

RR039

HD229

Reg
No

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

SANTOSH

VISHWANATH S N 

GOPAL 

VINODKUMAR

LAXMIKANT

SHARANA BASAVA

NETRAVATHI

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

PRAVEENKUMAR

SHIVAKUMAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SANGAMESHWARA

SHARANAPPA

GOUTAMKIRAN

MANJUNATH G

KUMAR NAIK L N 

BHOURAMMA

JYOTHI

MAHANTAPPA

KAMAL

FIROJ KHAN

SAGAR

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHIVUKUMAR B CHINIWAL

SHARADAMMA YAKKARANAL

SOMSINGH

RAMESH

SHREEDHAR

VINAY RAJ

MAMIT KUMAR

JYOTHI

SUNIL

ABDUL AZEEM

NELSON

ARJUN

AKASH

YALLAPPA

NAGESH

SHIVANAND

TIPPESWAMY G C 

IRFAN

Candidate Name

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

GM

2A

SC

SC

SC

3B

2A

2B

SC

2A

SC

ST

SC

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

2B

SC

3B

3B

3B

SC

2A

2A

2A

SC

SC

2A

2B

GM

SC

3B

2A

3B

3B

CAT-1

2B

Category

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

20-FEB-83

27-JAN-85

01-APR-86

01-MAR-87

15-AUG-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

27-FEB-87

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-85

01-DEC-85

02-NOV-86

27-NOV-87

01-APR-88

14-MAY-89

03-JUN-89

01-OCT-84

10-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-92

19-MAY-85

22-JUN-85

01-JUL-85

22-JUN-86

05-OCT-86

31-OCT-87

17-DEC-89

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-82

02-MAR-83

13-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

01-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

10-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

01-AUG-88

22-OCT-88

DOB

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

115340

102335

137146

130752

106659

120658

136887

129094

115820

109839

108545

137154

110673

139011

105676

118727

115962

137826

127246

114643

128930

101796

125932

107688

134372

103913

115484

112507

100617

109908

124613

114575

111498

128003

140510

130301

133318

135438

140023

136572

113692

124647

115463

140784

102830

App
No

HD118

HD155

AG023

PB109

HD206

PB194

PB094

PB322

HD272

HD189

NJ164

RB083

HD181

PB409

RR128

RR092

RB037

PB283

RR061

PB408

PB379

PB117

HD305

HD278

RB087

RB092

PB256

PB265

HD117

AA521

PB329

PB343

HD245

PB410

RR274

HD269

PB296

RB055

RR077

AA896

PB302

PB099

FC292

RB061

RB031

Reg
No

KIRANKUMAR

PANKAJA

CHRISTOPHER

RAJSHEKAR

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

GOVIND

NAGENDRA

MOHAN 

PRIYANKA

BASAVARAJ

SONIYA P

NAGARAJA S E

PRAMOD KUMAR

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

MANJULA BOMMANAHALLI

RAGHAVENDRA 

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

RATHOD NEELA UMESH

GEETA

MAREPPA

SUDARSHAN

AMBREESH

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

RAFEEQ

PUTTATAYAMMA

MARY

SHANTHVEERAPPA

SUVARNA

AMARESHWARA

YUVARAJU O V

KIRAN

JAYSINGH

SIDDALINGAPPA

SHASHWATHA KUMARA M

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

ASHAPAK

AMITKUMAR 

BHIMASHANKER

SANGANABASAPPA

Candidate Name

SC

GM

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

ST

CAT-1

2A

2A

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2A

2B

2B

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

2B

GM

3B

ST

Category

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

20-SEP-90

22-MAY-91

01-JUN-84

03-JUL-84

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

05-AUG-87

01-JUN-88

02-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

13-JUL-91

05-JUN-83

10-JUL-85

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

28-JUL-86

12-AUG-86

01-JUN-87

09-JAN-81

12-JUN-83

01-FEB-84

16-MAY-85

20-NOV-86

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

10-APR-81

05-MAY-81

05-MAY-81

29-JUN-84

10-JUL-84

25-JAN-85

01-JUN-85

27-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

11-MAY-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-84

15-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

16-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

21-APR-90

02-APR-83

DOB

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Sl
No

114928

139888

113322

106108

116385

128664

109722

109887

127973

115390

116075

120551

124572

109707

105950

126955

108348

127260

126804

127882

120394

104745

113647

117727

104209

135856

101103

109099

139994

133217

105544

124510

121490

115924

139580

125936

130305

107455

111734

136923

128317

136824

102451

122786

127102

App
No

PB305

PB372

RR038

PB316

FC605

NJ273

PB308

HD217

PB206

PB076

PB157

PB142

AG383

HD270

HD161

PB421

AG003

RB048

RR048

HD294

PB371

PB096

HD273

PB689

PB375

PB134

PB204

RB098

AG297

QE094

AG025

HD247

AG036

RB029

RR051

FC405

RR133

HD134

HD274

PB077

HD256

AG281

RB032

PB399

AA547

Reg
No

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

PARAMESHWAR

SANGAMESH

CHANNABASAVA G M

SHRIKANTH G

IMRAN KHAN

SANTOSH

OMKAR

LOHAR MAHESH

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

CHANDRAPPA O

KHADARKHAN 

TAJODDIN

VIJAY MITRA

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

ASHWINI

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

PRIYANKA

KUPENDRA

VEERESH

VISHAL

RAMESH

SANTOSH

MALLAYYA

SHIVALINGESHWAR

RAGHAVENDRA 

PRAVEENKUMAR

TEJASWINI

RADHA G

BHAVANA C

UMESHA S

HARISH

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

ANANDSHEEL

REETA

MAHESH

SRIKANT

PRADEEPKUMAR

RAGHAVENDRA

VINOD

NAGABHUSHANA O

Candidate Name

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

ST

ST

2B

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

ST

2B

GM

SC

SC

2A

SC

ST

3B

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

3B

ST

Category

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

13-JUN-86

14-AUG-86

30-MAY-88

06-APR-89

28-OCT-82

15-AUG-83

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

26-APR-86

01-JUN-86

05-JUN-86

18-FEB-93

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

27-SEP-86

01-JUN-87

04-NOV-87

05-JUN-90

23-SEP-81

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

13-JUL-84

01-JUL-85

05-OCT-85

16-JUN-86

06-JUN-87

26-MAY-89

12-MAY-85

01-JUN-87

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-81

21-JAN-83

18-MAR-83

05-JUN-84

12-JUL-85

23-AUG-85

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-92

18-JUL-83

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Sl
No

120945

110395

119960

115097

136269

135379

123547

132616

113220

107827

103190

132135

112809

117266

102351

107521

130605

120659

124749

123630

101941

137546

131494

123155

112677

106620

101609

124352

101433

133568

100611

106173

101287

118014

128624

129775

107385

120866

115569

103528

132387

128810

106552

131520

120285

App
No

HD284

HD282

PB208

PB089

AA647

FC265

HD140

AG095

RB027

HD176

PB159

HD249

RR055

PB148

HD235

FC574

HD258

NJ207

PB325

HD143

HD203

RB097

PB166

PB073

PB165

AG015

HD167

HD183

HD168

RR054

AG220

PB402

HD166

HD119

RR034

HD262

HD253

HD562

PB197

PB213

HD180

HD137

AG124

HD160

HD303

Reg
No

SULOCHANA

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

CHRISTOPHER

NAGAPPA

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

SHARANAPPA

FATHIMA

RAVI

RACHANNA

SANDEEP

VEERESHA K

MAHESH

MOHAN

SUNILKUMAR

ANAND

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SHEELA

GUNDAPPA

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

KANAKAPPA

BANGARI

EJAJ AHAMED

SANTOSH

SHEKHAR NAIK

ASHA

SYED ALTAF PASHA

MAHADEV

RAJKUMAR

ASHOK

VINAYAK 

PUNIT KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

VEERESH SIMPI

DAFI UR RAHAMAN ANSARI

RABEKA 

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

RATNADEEP

RAMESH HARIJANAGUDIHINDAL

Candidate Name

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

2A

CAT-1

SC

2B

3B

2A

2A

SC

3B

3B

2A

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

2A

GM

2A

SC

SC

2B

2A

2A

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

2A

2B

3B

3B

3B

3B

SC

Category

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

18-OCT-83

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

28-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

10-JUL-86

01-DEC-86

30-MAY-86

23-MAR-87

02-OCT-87

30-MAY-88

20-JUN-91

12-AUG-84

12-JAN-88

01-JAN-90

06-APR-90

07-DEC-91

22-AUG-85

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

03-SEP-93

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

01-DEC-82

01-JAN-84

13-DEC-85

01-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

28-JUL-88

25-DEC-90

10-JUL-80

01-JAN-83

14-MAY-86

01-JAN-87

01-JUN-88

05-NOV-83

03-NOV-84

07-JAN-87

01-JUN-91

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

21-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

DOB

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

KANNADA

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Sl
No

107704

115397

109962

139270

137539

129356

116952

136924

114293

123991

116147

115955

126864

125263

120802

135383

107689

118391

129762

App
No

HD192

HD154

HD198

PB326

PB083

AA791

HD300

HD132

HD186

HD209

AG057

AA493

HD265

HD237

HD127

HD242

PB103

HD156

HD280

Reg
No

DATTURAJ

ABHILASH

NAGNATH

SHIVAKUMAR

MARY

MANJULA

SANTOSH

SUNIL KIRAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SANGEETA

RAVI KUMAR S

SUJAY KUMAR

SABASTIN JOY

AMRAPALI

PANDURANG

PRASHANTKUMAR

MONAMMA

VIDYASAGARKAKRE

PRAVEENKUMAR

Candidate Name

ST

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

GM

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

3B

Category

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

04-JUN-87

24-JUL-87

02-DEC-87

03-MAR-90

04-APR-77

19-JAN-76

15-JUN-84

28-JUL-84

01-JUN-87

25-MAY-88

22-JUN-86

27-JUN-87

06-MAY-88

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-84

25-NOV-86

01-JUN-79

01-JUN-87

08-MAY-88

DOB

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

28

27

27

26

21

15

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

5

Sl
No

107171

125137

109722

105968

110031

App
No

PB252

RR137

PB308

HD184

HD162

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SRUTI Y

SANTOSH

GALGE GEETARANI 

ANIL KUMAR

Candidate Name

2A

2A

SC

GM

CAT-1

Category

 K PH HK

 R W PH HK

 K PH HK

 W PH HK

 PH HK

Hor - Res

04-OCT-87

21-SEP-92

06-APR-89

21-FEB-86

05-MAY-83

DOB

64

54

47

46

33

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sl
No

110087

114910

103028

101284

119419

114522

113021

113181

107526

120658

127246

101796

114506

106552

129356

App
No

PB071

PB369

RR091

HD218

PB205

AA616

HD173

HD212

HD298

PB194

RR061

PB117

HD293

AG124

AA791

Reg
No

HARASHARAN

SHIVUKUMAR

RAMULU

SHIVAPUTRA

SUNILKUMAR

MAHESH

GOPAL 

GOUTAMKIRAN

NELSON

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

NITIN BASOLE

ANANDA HIREMATH

MANJULA

Candidate Name

3B

3B

CAT-1

ST

3B

2A

SC

SC

GM

3B

SC

SC

3B

3B

CAT-1

Category

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W PD HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-88

20-JUN-86

06-JUN-86

08-JUN-84

01-FEB-84

02-MAY-90

01-APR-86

02-NOV-86

13-MAY-86

29-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

01-MAY-89

01-JUN-81

19-JAN-76

DOB

73

66

65

60

59

59

58

56

53

52

51

50

37

32

30

Score

General


